

HB STOCKHOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN: L65929HR1985PLC033936
 Registered Office: Plot No.31, Eshon Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurugram-122 001, Haryana
 Ph: +91-124-4878500, Fax: +91-124-4370885
 E-mail: corporate@hbstockholdings.com, Website: www.hbstockholdings.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30/09/2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			STANDALONE		
		Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended
		30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020	30/09/2021	30/09/2020
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	163.90	97.83	1305.61	163.90	97.83	1305.61
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	105.88	61.40	1301.59	107.14	62.54	1300.98
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	105.88	61.40	1301.59	107.14	62.54	1300.98
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	98.27	61.40	1250.91	59.53	62.54	1256.30
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	103.00	60.85	1193.51	106.88	61.79	1320.70
6.	Equity Share Capital	713.77	713.77	713.77	713.77	713.77	713.77
7.	Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic	6.82	0.88	17.57	6.83	0.88	17.80
	- Diluted	6.82	0.88	17.57	6.83	0.88	17.80

Notes:
 (i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange (s) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of this Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results is available on the website of Stock Exchange(s), BSE Limited, www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, www.nseindia.com and Company's website, www.hbstockholdings.com.
 (ii) The above results were placed before and reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 11th November, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on the same date.
 For HB Stockholdings Limited
 Sr. AHL, 0201AL
 (Director)
 DIN: 00001938
 Place : Gurugram
 Date : 11/11/2021

VISA STEEL LIMITED

CIN: L51109OR1996PLC004601
 Registered Office : 11 Ekamra Kanar, Nayapalli, Bhuvaneshwar 751 015, Odisha. Phone: (+91-674) 255 2479, Fax: (+91-674) 255 4661
 Website: www.visasteel.com
 Email ID for registering Investor Grievances: cs@visasteel.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone/Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30 September 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended
		30 September 2021	30 September 2021	30 September 2021	30 September 2021
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	2,061.70	1,551.89	2,948.86	2,207.14
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(127.20)	(218.06)	(324.21)	(469.43)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(127.20)	(218.06)	(324.21)	(469.43)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(127.20)	(218.06)	(324.21)	(469.43)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(130.42)	(220.47)	(330.55)	(472.29)
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90
7.	Other Equity*	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)	(1.10)	(1.89)	(2.85)	(4.05)

* Other Equity as on 31 March 2021 stands at Rs. (3,720.82) Millions and Rs. (24,621.10) Millions respectively for the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results.
 Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021 are available on the Company's website: www.visasteel.com and also available on the Stock Exchange websites, NSE: www.nseindia.com & BSE: www.bseindia.com.
 By Order of the Board
 For VISA Steel Limited
 Sr. Director
 Vice Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 00121539
 Place : Kolkata
 Date : 11 November 2021

Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021
 (₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.09.21 (Unaudited)	30.09.21 (Unaudited)	30.09.20 (Unaudited)	31.03.21 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	2,232.79	4,553.49	2,533.86	8,927.42
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	389.78	759.22	413.35	1,561.66
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	389.78	759.22	413.35	1,561.66
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	286.34	568.03	328.20	1,201.59
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	276.23	572.89	(220.14)	499.84
6.	Equity Share Capital	89.69	89.69	89.07	89.07
7.	Earnings per Share (EPS) (₹PS for the quarters and six months are not annualised) - Basic (Amount in ₹) - Diluted (Amount in ₹)	6.43 6.39	13.75 12.70	7.62 7.62	27.72 27.72

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on November 11, 2021 and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on November 11, 2021.
 2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 - Interim Financial Reporting, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015, as amended from time to time, and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in compliance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement), 2015.
 3. Key Standalone Financial Information:

Particulars	Quarter ended	Six months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.09.21 (Unaudited)	30.09.21 (Unaudited)	30.09.20 (Unaudited)	31.03.21 (Audited)
Total Income	1,916.51	3,959.07	2,293.07	8,752.79
Profit before Tax	148.25	390.07	309.90	1,392.17
Net Profit after Tax	107.92	296.96	235.37	1,058.86

 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (http://www.indiabullshomefinance.com) and on the website of BSE (http://www.bseindia.com) and NSE (http://www.nseindia.com).
 5. Figures for the prior year / period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary.
 Registered Office: M-82863, First Floor, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110 001.
 CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Gagan Banga
 Vice-Chairman, Managing Director & CEO
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 11, 2021

Indiabulls Commercial Credit Limited

(Formerly known as Indiabulls Infrastructure Credit Limited)
 Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021
 (₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Six Months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.09.21 (Unaudited)	30.09.21 (Unaudited)	30.09.20 (Unaudited)	31.03.21 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	451.73	854.36	422.20	1,819.41
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	234.56	358.12	73.80	152.78
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	234.56	358.12	73.80	152.78
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	174.92	268.53	65.30	139.04
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	174.48	268.50	65.34	139.32
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	-	247.80	-	247.80
7.	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	4,578.98	-	4,305.40
8.	Securities Premium Account	-	3,249.41	-	3,249.41
9.	Net worth	-	4,828.78	-	4,853.20
10.	Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	6,852.47	-	7,823.06
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	-	1.42	-	1.72
13.	Earnings per Share (EPS) before extraordinary items (₹PS for the quarters and six months are not annualised) - Basic (Amount in ₹) - Diluted (Amount in ₹) - Face Value (Amount in ₹) Earnings per Share (EPS) after extraordinary items (₹PS for the quarters and six months are not annualised) - Basic (Amount in ₹) - Diluted (Amount in ₹) - Face Value (Amount in ₹)	7.06 7.06 10.00 7.06 7.06 10.00	10.84 10.84 10.00 10.84 10.84 10.00	2.64 2.64 10.00 2.64 2.64 10.00	5.81 5.81 10.00 5.81 5.81 10.00
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve (₹ in Crores)	-	4.00	-	4.00
15.	Debit Redemption Reserve (₹ in Crores)	-	-	-	247.05
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	Not Applicable, being an NBFC
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	Not Applicable, being an NBFC

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on November 11, 2021.
 2. This unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Six Months ended / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Six Months ended / Annual Financial Results are available on the Company's website (http://www.indiabullscorporatecredit.com) and on the website of BSE (http://www.bseindia.com) and NSE (http://www.nseindia.com).
 4. Figures for the prior year / period have been regrouped and / or reclassified wherever considered necessary.
 Registered Office: M-82863, First Floor, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110 001.
 CIN: U65923DL2006PLC156632
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Rajiv Gandhi
 Managing Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : November 11, 2021

ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L92132MH1982PLC028767
 Regd. Office: 18th Floor, 'A' Wing, Marathon Futorex, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai- 400013
 Tel:-91-22-7106 1234 Fax:-91-22-2300 2107 Website: www.zee.com

Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter ended on 30/09/2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended on 30/09/2020 (Restated) Unaudited	Half year ended on 30/09/2021 Unaudited	Half year ended on 30/09/2020 (Restated) Unaudited	Year ended on 31/03/2021 Audited	Quarter ended on 30/09/2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended on 30/09/2020 Unaudited	Half year ended on 30/09/2021 Unaudited	Half year ended on 30/09/2020 Unaudited	Year ended on 31/03/2021 Audited
1.	Total income from operations*	182,367	158,021	343,306	274,576	666,535	197,879	172,270	375,377	303,473	772,992
2.	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	45,167	32,863	87,286	43,558	172,886	37,304	26,448	67,999	32,213	138,221
3.	Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	43,767	23,153	85,516	33,848	160,222	35,904	16,738	66,229	22,503	125,557
4.	Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	32,628	16,188	63,817	23,959	112,074	26,508	9,341	47,466	12,269	79,304
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	32,628	16,188	63,817	24,088	112,138	26,099	6,558	48,538	10,557	77,205
6.	Equity Share Capital	9,606	9,605	9,606	9,605	9,606	9,606	9,605	9,606	9,605	9,605
7.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	-	865,157	-	-	-	-	995,845
8.	Networth **	-	-	-	-	874,763	-	-	-	-	1,047,773
9.	Outstanding redeemable preference shares (Paid up value)	-	-	-	-	40,339	-	-	-	-	40,339
10.	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing operations) Basic (Rs.) (Not Annualised) Diluted (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	3.40 3.40	1.69 1.69	6.64 6.64	2.50 2.50	11.67 11.67	2.81 2.81	0.98 0.98	5.04 5.04	1.30 1.30	8.33 8.33

*Excludes other income **Includes preference share capital
 Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website at www.zee.com.
 2. This financial statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI)
 For and on behalf of the Board
 Punit Goenka
 Managing Director & CEO
 Place: London
 Date: 11 November 2021

ରାଜ୍ୟ ଭାଙ୍ଗି ଅତ୍ୟାଚାର ଆରମ୍ଭ ହେଉଛି

ଗୁମାସ୍ତାମାନଙ୍କର ଅତ୍ୟାଚାର... ଗୁମାସ୍ତାମାନଙ୍କର ଅତ୍ୟାଚାର...

ଆଗରେ ଅତିଯୋଗ କଳା... ଆଗରେ ଅତିଯୋଗ କଳା...



ଅତିଯୋଗ କଳା ପ୍ରଦର୍ଶନୀ

ଅତିଯୋଗ କଳା ପ୍ରଦର୍ଶନୀ... ଅତିଯୋଗ କଳା ପ୍ରଦର୍ଶନୀ...

ଡିସେମ୍ବର ୧୨ ରୁ ବାଲୁକା କଳା, କୋଣାର୍କ ଉତ୍ସବ

କୋଣାର୍କ, ୧୧-୧୧-୨୧... କୋଣାର୍କ, ୧୧-୧୧-୨୧...

ଅବିଷ୍କୃତ କଳା ପାଇଁ... ଅବିଷ୍କୃତ କଳା ପାଇଁ...

ବିଶ୍ୱଜିତ ପୂର୍ବତନ ରେଳପଥର ନୂତନ ସିପିଆରଓ

ପୂର୍ବତନ ରେଳପଥର... ପୂର୍ବତନ ରେଳପଥର...

ନୂତନ ସିପିଆରଓ... ନୂତନ ସିପିଆରଓ...



ପୂର୍ବତନ ରେଳପଥର ନୂତନ ସିପିଆରଓ

ବିଶ୍ୱଜିତ ପୂର୍ବତନ... ବିଶ୍ୱଜିତ ପୂର୍ବତନ...

OFFICE OF THE OHALA S.C.S. LTD. (PRIMARY AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY) advertisement with details of shares and interest.

ପୂର୍ବତନ ରେଳପଥର... ପୂର୍ବତନ ରେଳପଥର...

ଉଡ଼ାକା ରାଜ୍ୟ ଗୃହ ନିର୍ମାଣ ସମ୍ପୂର୍ଣ୍ଣ... ଉଡ଼ାକା ରାଜ୍ୟ ଗୃହ ନିର୍ମାଣ ସମ୍ପୂର୍ଣ୍ଣ...

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA e-Procurement Notice, ANGUL (R&B) DIVISION Bid Identification No. 14 of 2021-22

VISA STEEL LIMITED financial results table with columns for Standalone and Consolidated results for various periods.

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER, MALKANGIRI (R&B) DIVISION, MALKANGIRI

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA e-Procurement Notice, ANGUL (R&B) DIVISION Bid Identification No. 14 of 2021-22

ODISHA COAL AND POWER LTD. NOTICE INVITING TENDER with details of supply and installation contracts.

Housing & Urban Development Department, Govt. of Odisha EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI)

'e' Procurement Notice Tender Reference No. TCRM - 95/2021-22 Bid Identification No. 2021_ORULB_72443

ଧରଣି - 12/11/2021